
Employee Name Title Area of Expertise Phone Number USF Email Address

Julie McCoy Director Finance & Budget 813/974-7125 jamccoy2@usf.edu

Corey Kelly Assistant Director Finance & Budget - Payroll Services 813/974-6771 coberry@usf.edu

Rose Kim Fiscal & Business Analyst Lead Fiscal Budgets - Accounting Lead 813/974-4465 rkim2@usf.edu

Taneem Ali-Qureshi Interim Manager/Fiscal & Business Analyst SCM/Fiscal Budgets - Accounting 813/974-3597 taneem@usf.edu

Jennifer Kenyon Fiscal & Business Analyst Fiscal Budgets - Accounting 813/974-0620 jlkenyon@usf.edu

Shannon Perkins Fiscal & Business Analyst Fiscal Budgets - Accounting 813/974-0955 scperkins@usf.edu

Emmanuela Etienne Fiscal & Business Analyst Payroll, Attendance & Leave, Fiscal Budgets 813/396-0391 emmanuelae@usf.edu

Maria Del Doolittle Fiscal & Business Analyst Travel and Parking Accounting 813/974-6045 doolittle@usf.edu

Gregory Williams AP Analyst Purchasing, PCard Invoicing, Accounts Payable 813 974-0997 williamsg1@usf.edu

Amanda Wilson AP Analyst Purchasing, Pcard Invoicing, Accounts Payable 813/974-1183 amandalynnewilson@usf.edu

Krista Schmidt AP Analyst Purchasing, Pcard Invoicing, Accounts Payable 813/974-6344 schmidt1@usf.edu

Danica Mae Marco Fiscal & Business Specialist Accounts Receivable 813/396-0833 Marcod2@usf.edu

Adelle Amison Fiscal & Business Analyst - Lead Construction Budgets - Capital Accounting 813/974-2080 aamison@usf.edu

Sean Hayden Fiscal & Business Analyst Construction Budgets - Capital Accounting 813/974-0851 sean59@usf.edu

Ivy Vaughn Fiscal & Business Adminstrator Construction Budgets - Capital Accounting
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